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Precipette™
SINGLE-CHANNEL ADJUSTABLE VOLUME PIPETTE

• Dispensing volume range of 0.1μL-10ml
• Color codes on top to easily identify different volume ranges
• Large 4-digit volume display offers high display accuracy of up to 0.002ul
• Low operating force required for control button avoids repetitive strain injuries
• Ergonomically positioned ejector button with low plunger force for easy tip ejection
• Centrally placed view window makes volume reading and adjustment easy for both left and right-handers
• Elastic tip cone ensures perfect seal with tips and allows for easy tip removal
• Each pipette is calibrated in accordance with ISO8655 and shipped with individual test certi�cates
• Ergonomic design provides good hand grip, and combined with ultra-light weight offers fatigue-free pipetting
• Durable material offers excellent temperature and chemical resistance
• The lower section can be autoclaved
• Easy to dismantle, and maintain
• Comes with tool for easy calibration
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Model

LH0301001

LH0301002

LH0301003

LH0301004

LH0301005

LH0301006

LH0301007

LH0301008

LH0301009

Volume
Range

0.1-2.0μL

0.5-10μL

2-20μL

5-50μL

10-100μL

20-200μL

100-1000μL

1000-5000μL

1-10mL

Increment

0.002μL

0.01μL

0.02μL

0.05μL

0.1μL

0.2μL

1μL

5μL

10μL

Maximum
permissible

systematic error
(Inaccuracy)

2.50%

1.00%

0.90%

0.60%

0.80%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

0.60%

Maximum
permissible

random error
(Imprecision)

2.00%

0.80%

0.40%

0.30%

0.15%

0.15%

0.20%

0.15%

0.20%

Brown

Orange

Purple

Green

Dark Blue

Blue

Red

Yellow

Grey

Color
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• One-handed precise aspirating and dispensing
• 2mL in blue, 10mL in green and 25mL in red are available
• Resistant to acids and alkalis
• Easy to disassemble for cleaning

PIPETTE PUMP

• Compact design; Occupies less bench space
• Stable and reliable structure
• Compatible with all major pipette brands

PIPETTE STAND
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• Works with 0.1-100mL graduated glass and plastic pipettes
• Filling and delivery are easily controlled with a small sensitive lever
• With integral and replaceable �lter
• Precise pipetting control
• Blue, Green, Red, Yellow and black are available

Delivery and the �ow rate does
not affect accuracy due to the
valve system

Filling and the �ll rate can be
varied with the pipetting lever

Blow-out and discharge liquid
by pressing down on the lever

PIPETTE CONTROLLER
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3mL Transfer Pipette

These 3ml disposable pipettes are great choice to transfer all kinds of liquid. 
They are pliable and easy to use.Clear mark of 1ml, 2ml, 3ml for reading accurately. 
They are widely used in laboratories, chemistry,microbiology, personal beauty, 
essential oils, perfume, DIY mixtures.

• High Safety & Quality
   Made of Polyethylene, non-toxic and harmless
• Easy to use
   Extremely pliable and strong suction provides easy transfer
• Graduated
   Graduated by 1ml, 2ml, 3ml on the clear disposable pipette, which can accurately measure the
   corresponding volume of liquid; the increment is 1ml
• Multiple Applications
   The disposable pipette is a great choice for lab science, essential oil transfer, DIY beauty products,
   art projects, lip balm making, crafts, aromatherapy blends, scale model paints and etc.

3mL Transfer Pipette

Model DTP3

3mL

Polyethylene

1mL

Clear

Non-sterilized

thicker wall

DTP3-2 DTP3-S

3mL

Polyethylene

1mL

Clear

Sterilized

Standard

3mL

Polyethylene

1mL

Clear

Non-sterilized

thinner wall

Capacity

Material

Graduated Increment

Color

Sterile

Thickness
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Pipette Tips
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Bulk Non-�lter Tips
DNase / RNase free

Packing

10μL, Clear, Bag

0.5-10μL, Clear, Extended Length, Bag

200μL, Yellow, Bag

250μL, Clear, Bag

350μL (200μL extended length), Clear, Bag

1000μL, Blue, Bag

1250μL, Blue, Bag

Model

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

Description

SPTS10-B

SPTS10-B-L

SPTS200-B

SPTS250(200W)-B

SPTS350(200L)-B

SPTS1000-B

SPTS1250-B

PackingModel

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

Description

SPTS10-R

SPTS10-R-L

SPTS200-R

SPTS250(200W)-R

SPTS350(200L)-R

SPTS1000-R

SPTS1250-R

10μL, sterile, Clear, racked

0.5-10μL, sterile, Clear, extened length, racked

200μL, sterile, Yellow, racked

250μL, sterile, Clear, racked

350μL(200μL extended length), sterile, Clear, racked

1000μL, sterile, Blue, racked

1250μL, sterile, Blue, racked

Racked Non-�lter Tips
Sterile, DNase / RNase free, Non-pyrogenic
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Bulk �lter Tips
DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic, With �lter

Packing

10μL, with filter, clear, bag

0.5-10μL, extended length, clear, bag

20μL, with filter, yellow, bag

50μL, with filter, yellow, bag

100μL, with filter, yellow, bag

200μL, with filter, yellow, bag

300μL, with filter, yellow, bag

1000μL, with filter, blue, bag

1250μL, with filter, blue, bag

Model

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

Description

SPPFT10-B

SPPFT10-B-L

SPPFT20-B

SPPFT50-B

SPPFT100-B

SPPFT200-B

SPPFT300-B

SPPFT1000-B

SPPFT1250-B

PackingModel

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

Description

SPPFT10-R

SPPFT10-R-L

SPPFT20-R

SPPFT50-R

SPPFT100-R

SPPFT200-R

SPPFT300-R

SPPFT500-R

SPPFT1000-R

SPPFT1250-B

10μL, sterile, with filter, clear, racked

0.5-10μL, sterile, with filter, clear, extened length, racked

20μL, sterile, with filter, yellow, racked

50μL, sterile, with filter, yellow, racked

100μL, sterile, with filter, yellow, racked

200μL, sterile, with filter, clear, racked

300μL, sterile, with filter, clear, racked

500μL, sterile, with filter, blue, racked

1000μL, sterile, with filter, blue, racked

1250μL, sterile, with filter, blue, racked

Racked �lter Tips
DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic, With �lter
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Low Retention Bulk Non-�lter Tips
DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic, low-retention

Packing

10μL, low retention, clear, bag

0.5-10μL, low retention, extended length, clear, bag

200μL, low retention, clear, bag

250μL, low retention, clear, bag

350μL(200μL extented length), low retention, clear, bag

1000μL, low retention, clear, bag

1250μL, low retention, clear, bag

Model

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

Description

PackingModel

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

96pcs/ rack, 50racks/ carton

Description

SPTS10-R-D

SPTS10-R-D-L

SPTS200-R-D

SPTS250(200W)-R-D

SPTS350(200L)-R-D

SPTS1000-R-D

SPTS1250-R-D

10μL, sterile, low retention, clear, racked

0.5-10μL, sterile, low retention, clear, extented length, racked

200μL, sterile, low retention, clear, racked

250μL, sterile, low retention, clear, racked

350μL(200μL extented length), sterile,

low retention, clear, racked

1000μL, sterile, low retention, clear, racked

1250μL, sterile, low retention, clear, racked

Low Retention Racked Non-�lter  Tips
Sterile, DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic,
Low-retention

SPTS10-B-D

SPTS10-B-D-L

SPTS200-B-D

SPTS250(200W)-B-D

SPTS350(200L)-B-D

SPTS1000-B-D

SPTS1250-B-D
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Packing

10μL, low retention, with filter, clear, bag

10μL, low retention, extended length, with filter, clear, bag 

20μL, low retention, with filter, clear, bag 

50μL, low retention, with filter, clear, bag

100μL, low retention, with fiter, clear, bag 

200μL, low retention, with fiter, clear, bag

200μL, low retention, extended length, with filter, clear, bag 

1-300μL, sterile, low retention, with fiter, clear, bag

1000μL, low retention, with filter, clear, bag

1250μL, low retention, with filter, clear, bag

Model

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 10bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 20bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

1000pcs/ bag, 5bags/ carton

Description

SPTF10-B-D

SPTF10-B-D-L

SPTF20-B-D

SPTF50-B-D

SPTF100-B-D

SPTF200-B-D

SPTF200-B-D-L

SPPFT300-B-D

SPTF1000-B-D

SPTF1250-B-D

Low Retention Bulk Filter Tips
DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic, With �lter, Low-retention
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Packing

10μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, racked

0.5-10μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, 
extened length, racked

20μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, racked

50μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, racked

100μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, racked

1-200μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, racked

1-300μL, sterile, low retention, with filter, clear, racked

1000μL, sterile, low retention, with filter,  clear, racked

1250μL, sterile, low retention, with filter,  clear, racked

Model

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

Description

SPPFT10-R-D

SPPFT10-R-D-L

SPTF20-R-D

SPTF50-R-D

SPTF100-R-D

SPPFT200-R-D

SPPFT300-R-D

SPPFT1000-R-D

SPPFT1250-R-D

PackingModel

960 pcs/ stack, 10 stacks/ carton

960 pcs/ stack, 10 stacks/ carton

480 pcs/ stack, 10 stacks/ carton

Description

SPTS10-S

SPTS200-S

SPTS1250-S

Stacked Re�ll Tips
Sterile, DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic

Stacked Refill, 10μL, Sterile, 96 pcs/ layer, 10 layers/ stack

Stacked Refill, 200μL, Sterile, 96 pcs/ layer, 10 layers/ stack

Stacked Refill, 1250μL, Sterile,96 pcs/ layer, 5 layers/ stack

Low Retention Racked Filter Tips
DNase/RNase free, With �lter，Non-pyrogenic, Low-retention
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PackingModel

96pcs / rack, 24racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 24racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 24racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 24racks / carton

96pcs / rack, 50racks / carton

Description

SPCT200-BB

SPCFT200-BB

SPCT200-R

SPCFT200-R

SPCT1000-BB

SPCFT1000-BB

SPCFT1000-R

200μL, sterile, hanging rack

200μL, with filter, sterile, hanging rack

200μL ,sterile, racked

200μL, with filter ,sterile, racked

1000μL, sterile, hanging rack

1000μL, with filter ,sterile, hanging rack

1000μL, with filter ,sterile, racked

Conductive tips (Tecan)
Used with Tecan Freedom EVO；Cavro workstation.
DNase/RNase free, Non-pyrogenic, Conductive, Black
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Product name

Borosilicate Glass 3.3

GL45

Clear

Yes

Blue lid

PP

140 ℃

Sample / Reagent storage

Reagent Bottle/ Wide Mouthed Bottle(GL45)

Reagent Bottle

LTB100

100mL

LTB250

250mL

LTB500

500mL

LTB1000

1000mL

Model

Volume

Material

Thread

Color

Graduated

Cap

Cap Material

Max. Autoclavable Temp

of Cap & Pouring Ring

Usage

• Made from Borosilicate Glass 3.3, offers high hardness & transparency

• The Blue caps made of PP, are autoclavable at 140°C

• Easy-to-Read Graduations in White

• Caps are made of PP, and are autoclavable up to 140°C

• Replaceable pouring ring (autoclavable) for drip-free pouring

• Large labelling area for easy marking

• Available in different volumes
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Cell Culture
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Item Model

SPCD100

SPCD60

SPCD35

1

2

3

Size

100mm x 10mm

60mm x 15mm

35mm x 10mm

Packing Details

10 pcs/sleeve

30 sleeves/Carton

10 pcs/sleeve

50 sleeves/Carton

20 pcs/sleeve

25 sleeves/Carton

• High clarity (optical clarity for microscopy), 100% virgin polystyrene

• Non-Pyrogenic，DNase/RNase-FREE

• Sterilized

• Surface Treatment: Tissue Culture (TC) treated

Cell Culture Dish
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• High clarity (optical clarity for microscopy) 100% virgin polystyrene

• Non-Pyrogenic，DNase/RNase-FREE

• Sterilized

• Surface Treatment: Tissue Culture (TC) treated

Cell Culture Plate

Item Model

SPCP6

SPCP12

SPCP24

SPCP48

SPCP96

Wells

6 Wells

12 Wells

24 Wells

48 Wells

96 Wells

Packing Details

1pcs/ bag, 50 bags/ carton

1pcs/ bag, 50 bags/ carton

1pcs/ bag, 50 bags/ carton

1pcs/ bag, 50 bags/ carton

1pcs/ bag, 65 bags/ carton

4

5

6

7

8
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Cell Culture Flask

Item Model

SPCF25

SPCF75

SPCF175

Size

25 cm²

75 cm²

175 cm²

Packing Details

12 pcs/ bag, 25 bags/ carton

5pcs/ bag, 18 bags/ carton

5pcs/ bag, 10 bags/ carton

9

10

11

• High clarity (optical clarity for microscopy), 100% virgin polystyrene

• Non-Pyrogenic，DNase/RNase-FREE

• Sterilized

• Surface Treatment: Tissue Culture (TC) treated

• Vented cap with a 0.22μm hydrophobic membrane, 
    provides secure sealing and prevents contamination, 
    while at the same time allowing cells to breathe.

17



Inoculating Loops

Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

1μL,   Rigid, Clear

5μL,   Rigid, Blue

10μL, Rigid, Green

1μL,    Soft,   Yellow

5μL,    Soft,   Red

10μL,  Soft,   White

173 mm

173 mm

173 mm

173 mm

173 mm

173 mm

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

20/pack

20/pack

20/pack

20/pack

20/pack

20/pack

50packs/box, 6000/case

50pacsk/box, 6000/case

50pacsk/box, 6000/case

50packs/box, 6000/case

50packs/box, 6000/case

50packs/box, 6000/case

EO

EO

EO

EO

EO

EO

Model

41412

41512

41612

41422

41522

41622

Description
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Quad Inoculating Loop and Needle

Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

L-shaped spreader, Dark blue

L-shaped spreader, Dark blue

L-shaped spreader, Dark blue

156×38 mm

156×38 mm

156×38 mm

PS

PS

PS

Individual

5/pack

25 /pack

500/case

100packs/box, 3000/case

20packs/box, 3000/case

EO

EO

EO

Model

42111

42112

42113

Description

Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

Quad Loop, 10μL, Blue

Quad Needle, Orange

200 mm

200 mm

PS

PS

20/pack

20/pack

50packs/box, 6000/case

50pacsk/box, 6000/case

EO

EO

Model

41721

41731

Description

• Used in microbiological applications for streaking and obtaining inoculum 

• Inoculating needle part for making stab into agar or tubes with solid culture
    media.

• L-shaped cell spreaders are ideal for spreading bacterial cultures evenly

• The L-shape allows application on the entire Petri dish or plate surface 

• Smooth spreading surface with slight upward return reduces the risk of 
    damaging agar sample

• Spreaders are manufactured of high impact PS.
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T-shaped Cell Spreader / Triangle Shaped CelI Spreader

Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

T-shaped spreader, Dark blue

T-shaped spreader, Dark blue

T-shaped spreader, Dark blue

140×34 mm

140×34 mm

140×34 mm

PS

PS

PS

Individual

5/pack

25 /pack

500/case

100packs/box, 3000/case

20packs/box, 3000/case

EO

EO

EO

Model

43111

43112

43113

Description

Over Length Material Pack Qty/Case(pc) Sterility

Spreader, 208x30mm, Blue

Spreader, 235×60mm, Yellow

208x30 mm

235x60 mm

PP

PP

Bulk

Bulk

10/bag, 1000/case

10/bag, 400/case

EO

EO

Model

44113

44123

Description

• Designed for spreading and dispersing liquids across the surface of agar culture plates

• Used for performing bacterial CFU plate counts on water, milk, urine
    and other liquid samples

• These Triangle-Shaped Spreaders have all smooth rounded surfaces to
    prevent any cutting or gouging of agar during inoculation ofculture plates

• Cross-shaped loop shaft improves grip and assists orientation and makes
   diluting and streaking easy

• Many colors available upon request

• Designed for spreading and dispersing liquids across the surface
   of agar culture plates
• Used for performing bacterial CFU plate counts on water, milk,
    urine and other liquid samples 
• These T-Shaped Spreaders have all smooth rounded surfaces to
   prevent any cutting or gouging of agar during inoculation of culture plates
• The T-Shape design ensures even pressure is applied across the
   entire length of the T-bar in contact with the agar surface
• Many colors available upon request
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Tubes & Plates
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Model Volume

15mL

50mL

SPCT15

SPCT50

Packing Details

25pcs/bag

20bags/Carton

25pcs/bag

20bags/Carton

Centrifuge Tube

• Conical Bottom tubes with Graduations in black, and large labelling area

• Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/RNase free, and Sterile

• Can withstand a wide temperature range from -80°C to 120°C

• No deformation after autoclave sterilization.

• Maximum RCF: 12000×g
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Snap Lock Micro Centrifuge Tubes

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Sterile, Bulk

Sterile, Bulk

Sterile, Bulk

Low Retention, Bulk

Low Retention, Bulk

Low Retention, Bulk

Color

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case

801141

801161

801181

801142

801162

801182

801143

801163

801183

0.6 mL

1.5 mL

2.0 mL

0.6 mL

1.5 mL

2.0 mL

0.6 mL

1.5 mL

2.0 mL

Model Capacity Description Configuration
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Model DPC-032/96

Polypropylene

Transparent

V bottom

2.2mL

Non-sterile

Material

Color

Bottom design

Capacity

Sterility

DPC-032/96-S

Polypropylene

Transparent

V bottom

2.2mL

Sterile

Deep Well Plate

• V-bottom plates, made of polypropylene (PP)

• With 2.2mL capacity and is compatible for use with Four E' s extraction system

• Alphanumeric codes for easy identi�cation of wells

• Sterile and non-sterile version available
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PCR 8-strip (0.2mL, Type A)

• DNase/RNase free, and free of PCR inhibitors

• Fits all PCRs/qPCRs using 0.2mL standard blocks

• Comes with unattached optical-clear �at caps

• All caps are �at and optically-clear for real-time PCR use

Please Note: 
Non-sterile strips. Can do radiation sterilization if needed, but strip will turn brown

Packing

Type A - PCR 8-strip, 0.2mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, Transparent 

Type A - PCR 8-strip, 0.2mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, White 

Model

PCRT02-1

PCRT02-2

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

Description

Strip-Tube

Strip-Tube Top View

Strip-Cap Back View

Strip-Cap

Strip-Cap Top View

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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PCR 8-strip (0.1mL, Type A)

Strip-Tube

Strip-Tube Top View

Strip-Cap

Strip-Cap Top View

Strip-Cap Back View

A H

Packing

Type A - PCR 8-strip, 0.1mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, Transparent

Type A - PCR 8-strip, 0.1mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, White

Model

PCRT01-T

PCRT01-W

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

Description

• DNase/RNase free, and free of PCR inhibitors

• Fits PCRs/qPCRs using 0.1mL for low-pro�le blocks

• Comes with unattached optical-clear �at caps

• All caps are �at and optically-clear for real-time PCR use

Please Note:
Non-sterile strips. Can do radiation sterilization if needed, but strip will turn brown.
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• DNase/RNase free, and free of PCR inhibitors

• Fits all PCRs/qPCRs using 0.2mL standard blocks

• Comes with unattached optical-clear �at caps

• All caps are �at and optically-clear for real-time PCR use

Please Note: Non-sterile strips. Can do radiation sterilization if needed, but strip will turn brown

PCR 8-strip (0.2mL, Type B)

Packing

Type B - PCR 8-strip, 0.2mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, Transparent

Type B - PCR 8-strip, 0.2mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, White 

Model

PCRT02-3

PCRT02-4

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

Description

Strip-Cap

Strip-Cap Top View

Strip-Tube

Strip-Tube Top View
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PCR 8-strip (0.1mL, Type B)

Packing

Type B - PCR 8-strip, 0.1mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, Transparent

Type B - PCR 8-strip, 0.1mL, Unattached Optical Flat Caps, White

Model

PCRT01-3

PCRT01-4

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

125 strips/bag, 10 bags/box

Description

Strip-Cap

Strip-Cap Top View

Strip-Tube

Strip-Tube Top View

12345678

• DNase/RNase free, and free of PCR inhibitors

• Fits PCRs/qPCRs using 0.1mL for low-pro�le blocks

• Comes with unattached optical-clear �at caps

• All caps are �at and optically-clear for real-time PCR use

Please Note: Non-sterile strips. Can do radiation sterilization if needed, but strip will turn brown
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PackingModel

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

10 plates/bag, 5 bags/box

Description

PCRP02-1

PCRP02-2

PCRP02-3

PCRP01-1

PCRP01-2

PCRP02-4

PCRP02-5

PCRP01-3

PCRP01-4

PCRP01-5

PCRP02-6

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.2mL, Semi-skirted, Transparent

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.2mL, Non-skirted, Transparent

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.2mL, Non-skirted, White

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.1mL, Non-skirted, Transparent

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.1mL, Non-skirted, White

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.2mL, Semi-skirted, Transparent, black alphanumerical coding

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.2mL, Non-skirted, Transparent, black alphanumerical coding

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.1mL, Semi-skirted, Transparent (Special for Roche PCR)

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.1mL, Semi-skirted, White (Special for Roche PCR)

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.1mL, Semi-skirted, Transparent ( For ABI PCR)

PCR 96-well Plate, 0.2mL, Semi-skirted, Transparent ( For ABI PCR)

PCR 96-well Plate

• DNase/RNase free, and free of PCR inhibitors

• non-skirted, semi-skirted, skirted options available

• Standard Pro�le (0.2 ml) & Low Pro�le (0.1ml)

• Designed for use in all major Thermal Cyclers (ABI & Roche speci�c options also available)

• Comes with alphanumeric grid or alphanumeric coding in black

Please Note: Non-sterile strips. Can do radiation sterilization if needed, but strip will turn brown
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Cryo Vials, External Thread With Silicone Washer Seal

12.5×42

12.5×49

12.5×47

12.5×71

12.5×77

12.5×91

Bottom Option

Self-Standing

Self-Standing

Round

Self-Standing

Self-Standing

Self-Standing

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case

39300-1

39300-2

39300-2R

39300-3

39300-4

39300-5

1.2

2

2

3

4

5

Model Qty/Case(pc) 

• Made from special polypropylene ideal for storing biological material or cells at temperatures as low as-196°C.
   (only in gaseous phase of liquid nitrogen)
• Neutral Vials are available without the cap top insert
• The cap top insert is available in many colors, and can be supplied separately packaged with vials or assembled with vials upon demand

Volume (mL) Size (mm)

Cap Top Insert is available in many colors

The external thread design eliminates possible contamination

Silicone washer inside the cap provides positive seal
111/4turn thread design for quick sealing of the vial

 Thick wall prevents breakage

Large white marking area and graduations in 0.1ML increments

Bottom options: Self-standing and Round bottoms
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Cryo Vials, Internal Thread With Silicone Washer Seal

12.5×41

12.5×49

12.5×48

12.5×70

12.5×72

12.5×90

Bottom Option

Self-Standing

Self-Standing

Round

Round

Self-Standing

Round

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case 

100/bag,10bags/case

39400-1

39400-2

39400-2R

39400-4R

39400-4

39400-5R

1.2

2

2

4

4

5

Model Qty/Case(pc) 

• Made from special polypropylene ideal for storing biological material or cells at temperatures as low as-196°C.
 (only in gaseous phase of liquid nitrogen)
• Neutral Vials are available without the cap top insert
• The cap top insert is available in many colors, and can be supplied separately packaged with vials or assembled with vials upon demand

Volume (mL) Size (mm)

Cap Top Insert is available in many colors 

The internal thread design eliminates possible contamination

Silicone washer inside the cap provides positive seal

11/4turn thread design for quick sealing of the vial

Thick wall prevents breakage

Large white marking area and graduations in 0.1ML increments

Bottom options: Self-standing and Round bottoms
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Cryo vial Storage Boxes for 1 mL and 2 mL Tubes, Polycarbonate

Individual Shrink Pack

Individual Shrink Pack

Individual Shrink Pack

Qty/Case(pc) 

100/case

100/case

100/case

NON

NON

NON

91325

91381

91300

25-well (5×5), White

81-well (9x9), Sky Blue

100-well (10x10), Light Green

Model SterilityDescription Pack

• Made of Polycarbonate which enables ultralow temperature storage from-196°C to121°C
• For storage of Cryo vials from1.0mL to 2.0mL in Liquid Nitrogen or Freezer
• Alphanumeric grid on lid for easy identi�cation of samples
• Comes with Air vents 
• with transparent cover and moveable grid
• Measurement:130×130×53mm (L×WxH,mm) 10x10 Arraybox
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Freezing Cardboard Storage Box, Pre-assembled Compartments

• Designed for storage and preservation of frozen samples

• Made of white treated cardboard and covered by special whitepaper
    hand-stuck and handassembled for a better quality

• Pre-assembled compartments

• Resist temperatures up to-100°C

• Alphanumeric identi�cations printed on each box

Up to 30 (50mLTube)

Up to 17 (15mL Tube)

Up to (2" Tube)

Up to (2" Tube)

Up to (2" MLTube)

Up to (3" Tube)

Up to (3" Tube)

Upto (3" Tube)

Measurement

15×15×12.2 cm

13.4×13.4×11.5 cm

13.4×13.4×5.1 cm

13.4×13.4×5.1 cm

13.4×13.4×5.1 cm

13.4×13.4×7.6 cm

13.4×13.4×7.6 cm

13.4×13.4×7.6 cm

Pack

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

91816

91849

91864B

91881B

918100B

91864C

91881C

918100C

16 Well (4x4)

49 Well (7×7)

64 Well (8×8)

81 Well (9x9)

100 Well (10x10)

64 Well (8x8)

81 Well (9x9)

100 Well (10×10)

Model Wells Tube Dia.mm

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Sterility

48

36

96

96

96

48

48

48

Qty/Case(pc) 
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HPLC
Consumables
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Crimp Top Vials

Aluminium crimp top vials ensure the tightest seal, reducing the possibility of sample evaporation

CCV-5

5mL

CCV-10

10mL

CCV-15

15mL

CCV-20

20mL

Models

Clear glass

Models

Amber glass

CAV-5

5mL

CAV-10

10mL

CAV-15

15mL

CAV-20

20mL
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Sample Vials and Closures

Model

SV-28-A1

SV-28-A2

SV-28-A3

SV-28-A4

SV-28-A5

SV-28-A6

SV-28-A7

8mm 2mL Screw top vial; Amber glass; Black screw cap

White PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Clear PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit white PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Pre-slit blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

8mm 2mL Screw top vial; Clear glass; Black screw cap

White PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Clear PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit white PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Pre-slit blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Model

SV-28-C1

SV-28-C2

SV-28-C3

SV-28-C4

SV-28-C5

SV-28-C6

SV-28-C7
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Model

SV-29-A1

SV-29-A2

SV-29-A3

SV-29-A4

SV-29-A5

SV-29-A6

SV-29-A7

SV-29-A8

9mm 2mL Screw top vial; Amber glass; Blue screw cap

White PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Clear PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit white PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Cross pre-slit red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Pre-slit blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

9mm 2mL Screw top vial; Clear glass; Blue screw cap

White PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Clear PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit white PTFE/red Silicone Septa

Pre-slit red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Cross pre-slit red PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Pre-slit blue PTFE/white Silicone Septa

Model

SV-29-C1

SV-29-C2

SV-29-C3

SV-29-C4

SV-29-C5

SV-29-C6

SV-29-C7

SV-29-C8
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Micro Inserts

Clear glass Conical bottom

MI-200

200uL

/

MI-150

150uL

with mandrel interior & polymer feet

MI-300

300uL

/

MI-250

250uL

with mandrel interior & polymer feet

Compatible with 8mm 2mL Screw top vials Compatible with 9mm 2mL Screw top vials
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Our syringe �lters offer outstanding micro�ltration for applications including HPLC, life science applications like �ltration of cell and tissue
culture media, pharmaceuticals, etc. Sterile syringe �lters are typically used in life science applications, and non-sterile syringe �lters have wide
application in analytical chemistry including for �ltration, sample preparation, and protecting analytical equipment from particle contamination

Syringe Filters

Diameter Pore Size Character Sterility Packing

PES

PES

PTFE

PTFE

0.22μm

0.22μm

0.22μm

0.22μm

33mm

25mm

13mm

25mm

hydrophilic

hydrophilic

hydrophobic

hydrophobic

sterile

sterile

Non-sterile

Non-sterile

Individually wrapped

Individually wrapped

Bulk (in container)

Bulk (in container)

Model Type

SY-33S

SY25-S

SY13

SY25

• Hydrophobic membrane offers high �ow rate and is chemically
    resistant to all solvents, acids & bases

• These syringe �lters feature low extractables, and can handle
    high-temperature liquids

PES (Polyether Sulfone) Syringe Filters

• Hydrophilic membrane offers high �ow rate, has very low protein
    binding, and is ideal for �ltration of biological samples

• These sterile syringe �lters come individually wrapped to ensure
    optimal performance without contamination.

PTFE (Polytetrauoroethylene) Syringe Filters
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Histology Consumables
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Model Product Description

Cotton-Tipped Applicators

Cotton-Tipped Applicators

Plain Wood Applicators

Tongue Depressors

Tongue Depressors

Applicator Sticks

Unit of Measure Standard
 (Pricing) /Alternate (Shipping) QTY of Standard Unit

1000pcs/PK,10PKs/CS

1000pcs/PK,10PKs/CS

864pcs/PK,12PKs/CS

1200pcs/CS

500pcs/PK,10PKs/CS

1000pcs/PK

PK / Case

PK / Case

PK / Case

Case / Case

PK / Case

PK / PK

100

• Cotton-Tipped Applicators

101

102

556

555

104

   Nonsterile, Cotton Tip, Wood Shaft, Autoclavable. 3 or 6 in. (7.6 or 15cm) length. 
• Plain Wood Applicators
   Applicators, Smooth white birch, For stick test in blood banks and routine laboratory chores, 5-7/8 L x 1/12 in. dia.
• Tongue Depressors
   Tongue Depressor, Splinter-Free, non-sterile, 6L x 3/4 in.W(15 x 1.9cm)
• Applicator Sticks
   Nonsterile, Plain Tip, Wood Shaft 12 in.(30cm)

Applicators

41



Specimen Storage Containers

• Molded of high-density polyethylene
• Inert to most chemicals including formaldehyde, weak acids and all bases
• Resistant to freezing and boiling
• Stackable and virtually indestructible
• Easy to write on with either pen or pencil

Model Capacity

4 oz.

8 oz.

8 oz.

16 oz.

32 oz.

64 oz.

Diameter

3 x 1 1/2 in. (7.6 x 3.8cm)

3 3/4 x 2 1/4 in. (9.5 x 5.7cm)

3 1/4 x 3 1/4 in. (8.3 x 8.3cm)

3 3/4 x 4 1/4 in. (9.5 x 10.8cm)

5 3/4 x 6 in. (14.6 x 15.2cm)

QTY of Standard Unit Minimum
Order QTY

300pcs/CS

100pcs/CS

100pcs/CS

100pcs/CS

100pcs/CS

50pcs/CS

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Unit of Measure Standard

100

101

102

556

555

104

 (Pricing) /Alternate (Shipping)
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Embedding Cassettes

Detachable lid. It can be opened and closed as 

often as possible. 45 °angled writing surface.

Special hinge holds the base and cover together. The 
cassettes can be opened frequently. 45°-angled
writing surface.

Snap-latch and one-piece with attached lid allows for 
one-hand operaion. The lids can be opered and closed 

as often as possible. 35 °angled writing surface.

Front-hinged design. It can be opened and dlosed 

as often as possble. 45 °angled writing surface.
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Snap-latch  with attached lid allows for one-hand operation. The lids can be opened and closed frequently. 

Front hinged design with four square compartments.
It can be opened and closed frequently.

Snap-latch with attached lid allows for 
one-hand operation. The lids can be opened and 

closed as frequently. 45 °angled writing surface.45 °angled writing surface

With square pore 45 °anged writing surface.With �ne square pore 45 °angled writing surface.

Embedding Cassettes
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Code NO.

Well Dimension

1

7x7x9mm
Specfication

Well Dimension

2

15x15x9mm

Well Dimension

3

24x24x9mm

Well Dimension

4

30x24x9mm

Well Dimension

5

34x24x9mm

Base Molds/Biopsy Foam Pads

Reusable lid and stainless steel Biopsy Foam pads
Hold biopsies in place and prevent them from being lost 
during processing.
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• Stacked 12 units high when �lled with slides without any deformation and tipping
• Four colors of white, beige, green and tan can be available.
• Made of cold rolled steel with epoxy powder coating
• The interlocking system allows for safe stacking
• Hold up to 5,000 microscope slides per cabinet
• The color can be customized based on MOQ
• Plastic or brass knob can be available
• The base can be with or without legs
• 6 drawers per cabinet

Cassette and Slide Storage

Dimension (mm, L x W x H)

477 x 402 x 126

476 x 402 x 128.6

477 x 402 x 124

Description

Cabinet

Base with legs

Base without legs
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Cassette and Slide Storage

445 x 245 x 400 mm

350pcs of cassettes

2100pcs of cassettes

Cabinet Dimension

Capacity per drawer

Capacity per cabinet

47



Cassette and Slide Storage

Specification

Plastic slide tray

For 24 pieces of slide

For 20 pieces of slide

Packing

PST-001

PST-002

Staining Jar and Rack

Slide tray

100pcs/case

1pc/bag, 50pcs/case

MaterialDescriptionModel Specification

PP

ABS

Holds 1 piece of slides

Holds 2pieces of slides

Holds 3 pieces of slides

Holds 4 pieces of slides

Holds 5 piccos of slidos

Holds 6 piecesof slides

Holds 9 pieces of slides

Holds 10 pieces of slides

Holds 20 pieces of slides

Hol ds 20 pieces of slides without cover

Holds 24 pieces of slides

Holds 32pieces of slides

Description

CSM-01

CSM-02

CSM-03

CSM-04

CSM-05

CSM-06

CSM-09

CSM-10

CSM-20

CSM-20N

CSM-24

CSM-32

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide meilers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Model

Cardboard slide mailer
Designed for holding Microscope slides.

CSM-01_CS

PST-001

M-32

PST-002
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Cassette and Slide Storage

Plastic slide mailer

Plastic slide storage box

For 12 pieces of slide

For 25 pieces of slide

For 50 pieces of slide

For 100 pieces of slide

ABS/PS

ABS/PS

ABS/PS

ABS/PS

Packing

PSB-008

PSB-009

PSB-010

PSB-011

Slide storage box

Slide storage box

Slide storage box

Slide storage box

4 pcs/polybag, 240 pcs/case

2 pcs/polybag, 200 pcs/case

2 pcs/polybag, 100 pcs/case

1 pcs/polybag, 50 pcs/case

MaterialSpecificationDescriptionModel

PSB-010
PSB-008

PSB-009

PSM-003 PSM-006

PSM-

PSM- PSM-006-1005

004

Specification

For 1 piece of slide, clear

For 1 piece of slide, blue

For 2 pieces of slide, clear 

For 2 pieces of slide, blue

For 3 pieces of slide, blue

For 5 pieces of slide, clear

Material

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Packing

100pcs/polybag, 1000pcs/case

100pcs/polybag, 1000pcs/case

100pcs/polybag, 1000pcs/case

100pcs/polybag, 1000pcs/case

50pcs/polybag, 1000pcs/case

100pcs/dispenser box, 800pcs/case

Description

PSM-003

PSM-004

PSM-005

PSM-006

PSM-006-1

PSM-007

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Slide mailers

Model

PSM-007 PSB-011
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Microscope Slides & Cover

The microscope slides made of high-transparency optical glass, good for ordinary microscopes, 
is ideal for use in education & student laboratories.
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• Standard Size
   Microscope Slides-(1"x3")25.4mm x 76.2mm丨Cover Glass-(7/8"x7/8")22mm x 22mm
• Quality Material
   Optical glass with high transparency, providing an excellent clarity
• Fine and Safe
   Each slide is separated by thin paper in order to prevent scraping in between
• Widely Used
   Perfect for biology education, student laboratories, and observing biological specimens with a microscope

Cover glassProduct Name

Borosilicate Glass

22 x 22 mm (0.86" x 0.86")

0.15mm (0.00586")

100pcs

3 x 3 x 2 x2.5 cm

25g

Microscope slides

Material

Size

Thickness

Quantity per Box

Box Dimensions

Box Weight

Borosilicate Glass

25.4x 76.2mm (1" x 3")

1-1.2mm (0.04")

50pcs

8.2 x 8 x 3 cm

264g
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Pre-cleaned, ready for use

Ground edges

Cut edges

Beveled edges

Ground edges

Cut edges

Beveled edges

90°

45°

90°

45°

90°

45°

90°

45°

76×26mm

1"×3"mm

25×75mm

76×26mm

1"×3"mm

25×75mm

50pcs/box

72pcs/box

50pcs/box

72pcs/box

CornerModel

7101

7102

HDAS016-1

7101A

7102A

HDAS016-1A

Edges Material Dimension

Soda lime glass

Super white glass

1.0 mm

1.1 mm

1.0 mm

1.1 mm

PackagingThickness

Plain Microscope Slides
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Pre-cleaned, ready for use
Chemically etched on one end, one/two sides

Ground edges

Cut edges

Beveled edges

Ground edges

Cut edges

Beveled edges

90°

45°

90°

45°

90°

45°

90°

45°

76×26mm

1"×3"mm

25×75mm

76×26mm

1"×3"mm

25×75mm

50pcs/box

72pcs/box

50pcs/box

72pcs/box

CornerModel

7105

7105-1

HDAS016-5

7105A

7105-1A

HDAS016-5A

Edges Material Dimension

Soda lime glass

Super white glass

1.0 mm

1.1 mm

1.0 mm

1.1 mm

PackagingThickness

Frosted Microscope Slides
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Dimension

Packaging for circular cover glass: Hinged box containing 100pcs

Cover Glass Circles

dia.8

100pcs/boxPackaging

dia.9

100pcs/box

dia.10

100pcs/box

dia.11

100pcs/box

dia.12

100pcs/box

dia.14

100pcs/box

dia.16

100pcs/box

dia.18

100pcs/box

dia.20

100pcs/box

dia.22

100pcs/box
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Safety
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Customizable (see below) S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL

Packing

4ESMSLC45 Knit Collar & Cuff,  Snap Front 10/pk;100/cs

SizesColorRemarksModel

Premium Lab Coats

Our Premium Knee-length Lab coats are made of breathable SMS fabric. 
The Liquid barrier performance of the fabric meets AAMI Level 2 requirement and the Lab
Coat is Anti-static.
Anti-static SMS Lab coats with knit collars, cuffs and snap fronts

Recommended Settings:        Lab

Medical Blue White Sky Blue Teal Purple

SMS Fabric Anti Static AAMI Level 2 Fabric

Snap FrontKnit Cuff & Collar 3 Pockets
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Customizable (see below) S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL

Packing

4ESMSLI45 Knit Collar & Cuff,  Snap Front 10/pk;100/cs

SizesColorRemarksModel

Premium Lab Jackets

Medical Blue White Sky Blue Teal Purple

SMS Fabric Anti Static AAMI Level 2 Fabric

Snap FrontKnit Cuff & Collar 3 Pockets

Our Premium Hip-length Lab jackets are made of breathable SMS fabric.
The Liquid barrier performance of the fabric meets AAMI Level 2 requirement and
the Lab Coat is Anti-static.

Recommended Settings:        Lab
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• Polypropylene Material
• Available in 3 sizes (21”, 24”, and 27”)
• Color: Blue 
• Elastic Headband

Remarks

PP

PP

PP

Color

Blue

Blue

Blue

Sizes

21”

24”

27”

Packing

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

Part No.

4EPWBC-21

4EPWBC-24

4EPWBC-27

Face Shields

Bouffant Caps

Green Universal

Packing

4EPWFS Anti-static 10/pk; 20pk/cs

SizesRemarksModel Color

• Fluid Resistant
• Anti-Fog Optical Grade Shield
• Anti-Static
• Distortion Fee
• Light Weight
• Latex free Head Band
• Large size offers more face coverage
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Shoe Covers

• Suitable for use in clinics, laboratories, food industries etc.
• Made of Polypropylene (PP), more durable than PE
• 50 Pairs shoe covers (100 Pcs per bag)
• Disposable shoe covers 
• With full elastic. 

Remarks

PP

Color

Blue

Sizes

Universal

Packing

100/pk

Part No.

4EPWSC

• Powder-free Nitrile Examination Gloves
• Latex-Free
• Non-Sterile

Nitrile Examination Gloves

Remarks

FDA 510K

FDA 510K

FDA 510K

FDA 510K

Color

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Sizes

S

M

L

XL

Packing

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

100/pk; 10 pk/cs

Part No.

4EJINEGS

4EJINEGM

4EJINEGL

4EJINEGXL
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NIOSH Approved N95 Respirator - Flat Fold Type

• Filters at least 95% of particles at a particle size of 0.3 micron
• NIOSH approved N95 
• Flat Fold Type Offers perfect Fit
• Latex-Free

Remarks

Flat-Fold

Color

White

Sizes

Universal

Packing

20/pk; 20 pk/cs

Part No.

4EN95-188

• NIOSH approved N95
• Cup Type is ideal for use while wearing a Face Shield
• Latex-Free
• Filters at least 95% of particles at a particle size of 0.3 micron

NIOSH Approved N95 Respirator – Cup Type

Remarks

Cup Type

Color

White

Sizes

Universal

Packing

20/pk; 20 pk/cs

Part No.

4EN95-288
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Goggles

• Soft, �exible PVC body molds to facial contours for a comfortable �t
• Clear Polycarbonate lens resist impact
• Adjustable elastic head strap ensures custom �t
• Impact goggles shield eyes from dust, mist and other airborne particles and feature direct vents on goggle top and sides
• Chemical splash resistant and features indirect ventilation to direct air�ow over the lenses
   All goggles meet ANSI Z87.1 and CSA standards

Color

Clear

Clear

Green

Green

Unit of Measure Standard (Pricing)/ Alternate

PK/ CS

PK/ CS

PK/CS

PK / CS

QTY of Standard Unit

12 pcs/PK, 10PK/CS

12 pcs/PK, 10PK/CS

12 pcs/PK, 10PK/CS

12 pcs/PK, 10PK/CS

Description

19181501

19181502

19181503

19181504

Impact Goggle

Chemical Splash Goggle

Impact Goggle with Anti-fog, Anti-scratch Lens

Chemical Splash Goggle with Anti-fog, Anti-scratch Len

Model
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